I3 X d200-250mm0I 02 B 230M|02 C 230M|P35|0] --PDF

IBX Industrial (Wuhan) Co.,Ltd
en.ibxbearings.com.cn

E-mail:ibxbearings@163.com

Split Bearings

d 200-250mm-02 B 230M02 C 230MP35

o
ERASTREZ N
X ||~

Roller Bearing
Shaft diameter mmQ
Reference 100
Basic load rating kN O
Basic load rating kN [
Basic load rating kN [
Basic load rating kN O

Principal
Dimensionsmm0

Principal
Dimensionsmm0

Principal
Dimensionsmm0O

Principal
DimensionsmmO

Principal
DimensionsmmO]

Axial Movement mm
O

Axial Movement mm
O

Mass kgl

Cartrdges

Reference Cartridgefor

Felt sealsCI

Reference Cartridge for

ATL seals O

Principal
DimensionsJ

Principal
DimensionsG

Principal
DimensionsLO

Principal

230

02 B 230M
1082
1662
89.8
850

393.70

163.0

90.5

90.5

354

13

13

68

02C

230M

02C35

457.20

110

242

274
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DimensionsL10

Masskg[] 98
Plummer block
housings
Referenced P35
HmmO 324
RminQO 530
Rmax[] 570
Romm0O -
Smm[ 190
BoltsNo. [ 4
BoltsMetric Size O M36
Boltsinch Size[d 11/2\"
N[O 750
o0 280
PO 50
TO 650
Masskgll 179
Shaft diametermmU 230
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